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CAHAM PARISH COUNCIL - STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS AT 31 MARCH 2022

INCOME

Balance brought forward
1/2 Year Precept

1/2 Year Precept

Land Registry Refund

£4,583.34
£1,250.00
£1,250.00

£30.00

£7,113.34

EXPENDITURE

NALC (Subscription)

WordPress (Website)

Came & Co (Insurance Renewal)
Adam Douglas (Legal Services)

H W Curry & Sons (Fence Repairs)
Clerk's Salary

Hire of Meeting Room

Ballantynes (Tree Services)

Janet Chubb (Tree Guards & Stakes)

Balance carried forward

£90.89
£51.00
£379.56
£90.00
£119.52
£500.00
£150.00
£300.00
£40.00

£ 1,720.97

£ 3.392.37

£ 7,113.34



