CAHAM PARISH COUNCIL - STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS AT 31 MARCH 2022

INCOME		EXPENDITURE	
Balance brought forward	£4,583.34	NALC (Subscription)	£90.89
1/2 Year Precept	£1,250.00	WordPress (Website)	£51.00
1/2 Year Precept	£1,250.00	Came & Co (Insurance Renewal)	£379.56
Land Registry Refund	£30.00	Adam Douglas (Legal Services)	£90.00
		H W Curry & Sons (Fence Repairs)	£119.52
		Clerk's Salary	£500.00
		Hire of Meeting Room	£150.00
		Ballantynes (Tree Services)	£300.00
		Janet Chubb (Tree Guards & Stakes)	£40.00
			£ 1,720.97
		Balance carried forward	£ 5,392.37
	£7,113.34		£ 7,113.34